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The Lost Feather: 

A Sensory Storytelling Adventure 

  

Visual Guide (Outdoors Version) 
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I am going to see a 

storytelling adventure 

called The Lost Feather.  

  

 

It is called a ‘storytelling 

adventure’, because I will 

get to join in. 

 

   

The Lost Feather is a 

story about a magical 

parrot called Fred. Fred 

loses his feather and his 

beautiful singing voice. 
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There will be music 

including a drum and a 

flute.  

  

 

There will be times when 

I can join in if I want to.  

 

 

  

It is ok for me to move 

around at any time in the 

story. 
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It is ok for me to make 

noise at any time in the 

story. 

 

  

 

I can leave at any time 

and come back in.   

 

 

  

 

There will be places for 

me to sit, like one of 

these chairs, or on the 

floor. 
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I will meet Griff. If I need 

help, I can ask him. This 

could be by talking or 

making a noise or 

gesture. 

 

  

 

This is Djali. He is a 

storyteller.  
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I will also meet these 

Helpers who will help to 

tell the story. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The storytellers have a 

box that they keep their 

stories in. 

 

  

 

Inside the box there are 

things to feel, hold, smell, 

see and hear.  
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In the story, I will meet 

Fred, the magical 

nightingale parrot. He 

loves to sing. 

 

 

 

 

 

During the night, Fred’s 

feather is taken so he 

cannot sing anymore.  
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Fred will fly off on an 

adventure to find his 

feather. I will help him. 

 

 

  

I can use stretchy fabric 

to gently bounce or swing 

my ankle or wrist, like I 

am flying. 

  

 

On our adventure we will 

visit a waterfall.  

  



  

9  

  

  

We will pretend that the 

fabric streamers are the 

waterfall. I can feel them 

if I like. 

  

We will pretend a tent is 

a cave. Djali, Griff and 

the Helpers will hold the 

tent above my head.  

  

 

I will meet the troll who 

took Fred’s feather. I can 

tell him to give the 

feather back to Fred. 
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Fred will be able to sing 

again. He will sing to us. 

 

  

 

We will have a party to 

celebrate. I can join in. 

 

 

  

 

Then it will be the end. I 

can clap if I want to. 

 

 

 


